
                                                      GRUNDDURCHGANG

LP 1  Frauen
Rng Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ergebnis

  1. SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth SK VÖEST 89 89 93 88 359

  2. KLIMITSCH Leopoldine GSV OÖ 92 88 85 89 354

  3. BAUMGARTNER Margarete GSV OÖ 88 86 88 89 351

  4. BENDA Karin GSV OÖ 80 87 90 93 350
  5. UNTER Brigitte SK VÖEST 94 87 84 85 350
  6. MÜLLER Karin HSV OÖ 71 89 87 86 333
  7. FUCHS Margit SK VÖEST 79 81 83 83 326
  8. IRTSCHAK Christine ENNS 86 82 77 79 324
  9. PÖCHMANN Esther HSV OÖ 72 80 77 86 315

LP 1  Frauen
Rng Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 ERG FinaleGES ERG
  1. SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth SK VÖEST 89 89 93 88 359 88,5 447,5
  2. BAUMGARTNER MargaretheGSV OÖ 88 86 88 89 351 93,2 444,2
  3. UNTER Brigitte SK VÖEST 94 87 84 85 350 93,7 443,7
  4. BENDA Karin GSV OÖ 80 87 90 93 350 91,2 441,2
  5. KLIMITSCH Leopoldine GSV OÖ 92 88 85 89 354 84,3 438,3
  6. FUCHS Margit SK VÖEST 79 81 83 83 326 77,7 403,7
  7. MÜLLER Karin HSV OÖ 71 89 87 86 333 333
  8. IRTSCHAK Christine ENNS 86 82 77 79 324 324
  9. PÖCHMANN Esther HSV OÖ 72 80 77 86 315 315

LP 1  SENIOREN 1
Rng Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ergebnis
    1. GANGLMAIR Kurt PSV LINZ 93 87 92 93 365
    2. GRINNINGER Anton HSV OÖ 91 94 86 90 361
    3. BINDER Werner SK VÖEST 86 91 89 94 360
    4. STRASSER Peter PSV LINZ 85 91 91 93 360
    5. DEGEN Werner GSV OÖ 91 86 90 91 358
    6. FORSTHUBER Heinz HSV OÖ 88 87 83 94 352
    7. OSSMANN Franz SK VÖEST 87 81 91 93 352
    8. RAKOS Josef LHA LINZ 81 93 91 82 347
    9. NONNENMANN Adolf LHA LINZ 84 90 84 88 346
  10. SCHRAMM Walter LHA LINZ 79 87 91 87 344
  11. BENDA Franz GSV OÖ 85 88 87 84 344
  12. GRUBER Günter SK VÖEST 77 88 86 90 341
  13. SCHOTT Siegmund LHA LINZ 81 86 83 87 337
  14. KOBLUK Peter PSV LINZ 85 89 80 82 336
  15. MAIRINGER Franz GSV OÖ 81 78 79 89 327
  16. WURMHÖRIGER Ferdinand GSV OÖ 76 76 88 85 325
  17. KNIEWASSER Gottfried ENNS 67 78 85 86 316

LP 1  SENIOREN 2

G

Rng Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ergebnis
PÖTSCHER Dieter 369    1. GSV OÖ 92 91 91 95

GüntherHAUZENBERGER ASK NETTIN 91 90 90 92 363    2.



    3. RABL Klaus LHA LINZ 90 94 92 87 363
    4. GOLUCH Fritz LHA LINZ 87 91 91 93 362
    5. GRÜNER Alois PSV LINZ 88 88 91 90 357
    6. KOLLER Walter SK VÖEST 86 89 84 87 346
    7. KLIMITSCH Manfred GSV OÖ 81 86 86 91 344
    8. TEUFELHOFER Egon LHA LINZ 84 86 91 82 343
    9. SCHULLER Harald PSV LINZ 87 78 81 79 325
   10. SALZER Roland PSV LINZ 81 78 80 75 314

LP 1 JUNIOREN
Rng Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ERG FINALEGES ERG

  1. LINNINGER Oliver HSV OÖ 82 87 91 90 86 88 524 99,5 623,5
  2. KALOD Mario PSV LINZ 88 94 80 90 91 87 530 87,5 617,5
  3. STEINKLEIBL Michael GSV OÖ 90 88 90 85 84 81 518 89,8 607,8
  4. BOLLITSCHEK Benedikt HSV OÖ 89 86 85 84 89 81 514 0 514

HERREN
Rng Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ERG FINALEGES ERG
    1. SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV OÖ 93,0 94,0 96,0 94,0 97,0 93,0 567,0 99,9 666,9
    2. MIKSCHL Roland LHA LINZ 93,0 94,0 87,0 92,0 91,0 93,0 550,0 96,2 646,2
    3. GRUBER Martin SK VÖEST 95,0 90,0 95,0 94,0 90,0 89,0 553,0 93,2 646,2
    4. MEINDL Dietmar HSV OÖ 88,0 91,0 93,0 94,0 93,0 94,0 553,0 93,1 646,1
    5. KERSCHBAUMER Horst GSV OÖ 93,0 89,0 93,0 93,0 90,0 92,0 550,0 94,3 644,3
    6. KOBLUK Heinz PSV LINZ 91,0 93,0 91,0 90,0 90,0 90,0 545,0 96,1 641,1
    7. SPITZ Wolfgang HSV OÖ 92,0 92,0 89,0 89,0 92,0 91,0 545,0 94,0 639,0
    8. RATH Friedrich HSV OÖ 87,0 90,0 95,0 89,0 94,0 93,0 548,0 89,6 637,6
    9. STELZER Kurt SK VÖEST 87 93 91 89 89 94 543 543
  10. FUCHS Alfred SK VÖEST 87 89 92 92 90 89 539 539
  11. HEUSCHOBER Helmut PSV LINZ 94 87 87 94 89 87 538 538
12. PROKOSCH Patrik LHA LINZ 88 83 87 90 85 90 523 523
13. PÖCHMANN Hans HSV OÖ 83 90 85 86 89 87 520 520
14. PRIMETZHOFER Rene PSV LINZ 83 86 85 81 85 90 510 510

1 HSV OÖ 1 1104

SCHWEIGHOFER VINZENZ 93 94 96 94 377
RATH Friedrich 87 90 95 89 361
MEINDL Dietmar 88 91 93 94 366

2 GSV OÖ 1 1095

DEGEN Werner 91 86 90 91 358
PÖTSCHER Dieter 92 91 91 95 369

GRÜNER Alois 88 88 91 90 357
 Heinz

ENDERGEBNIS mit FINALE
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KERSCHBAUMER Horst 93 89 93 93 368

3 PSV LINZ 1 1084 274

KOBLUK 91 93 91 90 365



HEUSCHOBER Helmut 94 87 87 94 362

4 SK VÖEST 2 1084

UNTER Brigitte 94 87 84 85 350 273
GRUBER Martin 95 90 95 94 374
BINDER Werner 86 91 89 94 360

5 SK VÖEST 1 1079

SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth 89 89 93 88 359
FUCHS Alfred 87 89 92 92 360
STELZER Kurt 87 93 91 89 360

6 LHA LINZ 1 1076

RAKOS Josef 81 93 91 82 347
RABL Klaus 90 94 92 87 363
MIKSCHL Roland 93 94 87 92 366

7 HSV OÖ 2 1075

GRINNINGER Anton 91 94 86 90 361
FORSTHUBER Heinz 88 87 83 94 352
SPITZ Wolfgang 92 92 89 89 362

8 PSV LINZ 2 1061

STRASSER Peter 85 91 91 93 360
GANGLMAIR Kurt 93 87 92 93 365
KOBLUK Peter 85 89 80 82 336

9 LHA LINZ 2 1054 270

SCHRAMM Walter 79 87 91 87 344
GOLUCH Fritz 87 91 91 93 362
PROKOSCH Patrik 88 83 87 90 348

10 GSV OÖ 2 1054 267

BAUMGARTNER Margarethe 88 86 88 89 351
BENDA Karin 80 87 90 93 350
STEINKLEIBL Michael 90 88 90 85 353

TEUFELHOFER Egon 84 86 91 82 343

12

SCHULLER Harald 87 78 81 79 325

11 LHA LINZ 3 1026

SCHOTT Siegmund 81 86 83 87 337
NONNENMANN Adolf 84 90 84 88 346

PSV LINZ 3 1012



PRIMETZHOFER Rene 83 86 85 81 335
KALOD Mario 88 94 80 90 352

JUNIOREN
Rang NAME VEREIN S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ERG.

1 LINNINGER Oliver HSV OÖ 88 85 86 76 88 87 510
2 STEINKLEIBL Michael GSV OÖ 77 80 80 82 84 83 486
3 BOLITSCHEK Benedikt HSV OÖ 76 79 81 78 77 83 474

FRAUEN
Rng NAME VEREIN S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ERG.

1 UNTER Brigitte SK VÖEST 81 91 84 80 79 74 489
2 KLIMITSCH Leopoldine GSV OÖ 78 88 80 78 74 76 474
3 BENDA Karin GSV OÖ 72 76 81 81 80 80 470
4 BAUMGARTNER Margarethe GSV OÖ 81 77 73 83 78 78 470

MÄNNER
Rng NAME VEREIN S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ERG.

1 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV OÖ 91 89 92 80 89 91 532
2 RATH Friedrich HSV OÖ 87 85 89 89 89 87 526
3 KOBLUK Heinz PSV LINZ 83 90 80 90 89 85 517
4 GRUBER Martin SK VÖEST 88 87 87 83 80 79 504
5 MIKSCHL Roland LHA LINZ 81 81 88 81 88 81 500
6 FUCHS Alfred SK VÖEST 85 82 86 85 83 70 491

SENIOREN 1
Rng NAME VEREIN S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ERG.

1 DEGEN Werner GSV OÖ 80 88 92 85 77 86 508
2 HEUSCHOBER Helmut PSV LINZ 84 85 86 83 83 83 504
3 OSSMANN Franz SK VÖEST 87 78 82 84 83 86 500
4 GRINNINGER Anton HSV OÖ 81 86 82 84 86 80 499
5 SCHOTT Siegmund LHA LINZ 84 84 79 85 78 80 490
6 STELZER Kurt SK VÖEST 81 80 82 75 87 82 487
7 PÖCHMANN Hans HSV OÖ 90 75 83 70 79 86 483
8
9 NONNENMANN Adolf LHA LINZ 72 79 84 69 80 74 458
10
11 FORSTHUBER Heinz HSV OÖ 82 73 73 82 83 63 456

SENIOREN 2
Rng NAME VEREIN S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ERG.

1 RABL Klaus LHA LINZ 86 83 81 82 79 81 492
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KOBLUK Peter GSV OÖ 74 78 83 81 80 82 478

GRUBER Günter SK VÖEST 75 80 74 75 79 74 457

12 BENDA Franz GSV OÖ 66 74 74 63 67 76 420
13 SCHRAMM Walter LHA LINZ 63 77 61 72 73 72 418

 Walter2 KOLLER SK VÖEST 79 83 71 80 83 82 478



3 GRÜNER Alois PSV LINZ 80 85 72 83 80 74 474

1 HSV OÖ 1 1557

SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz 91 89 92 80 89 91 532
RATH Friedrich 87 85 89 89 89 87 526
GRINNINGER Anton 81 86 82 84 86 80 499

2 PSV LINZ 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 1495

GRÜNER Alois 80 85 72 83 80 74 474
KOBLUK Heinz 83 90 80 90 89 85 517
HEUSCHOBER Helmut 84 85 86 83 83 83 504

3 LHA LINZ 1 1482

RABL Klaus 86 83 81 82 79 81 492
SCHOTT Siegmund 84 84 79 85 78 80 490
MIKSCHL Roland 81 81 88 81 88 81 500

4 SK VÖEST 1 1480

UNTER Brigitte 81 91 84 80 79 74 489
GRUBER Martin 88 87 87 83 80 79 504
STELZER Kurt 81 80 82 75 87 82 487

5 HSV OÖ 2 1467

Pöchmann Hans 90 75 83 70 79 86 483
Bolitschek Benedikt 76 79 81 78 77 83 474
Lininger Oliver 88 85 86 76 88 87 510

6 GSV OÖ 1 1456

BAUMGARTNER Margarethe 81 77 73 83 78 78 470
DEGEN Werner 80 88 92 85 77 86 508
KOBLUK 74 78 83 81 80 82
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